34 ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% OF GST
LAMP Energy Saving Lamps
nelson ell “lotus Lamp” quad tube
All Lamps Carton Quantity is 5
code colour
temp.
base rated
watts
CO2
Saving#
Equivalent
Incandescent
Wattage*
Diameter Length Rated
Average
Life^
price
per unit
MELL11BC 3000K BC 11 270kg 60 47mm 101.2mm 6,000hrs $11.90
mell11es 3000K es 11 270kg 60 47mm 101.2mm 6,000hrs $11.90
MELL11bcn 5000K BC 11 270kg 60 47mm 101.2mm 6,000hrs $11.90
MELL11ESN 5000K es 11 270kg 60 47mm 101.2mm 6,000hrs $11.90
MELL15BC 3000K bc 15 331kg 75 47mm 104.8mm 6,000hrs $12.70
MELL15ES 3000K es 15 331kg 75 47mm 104.8mm 6,000hrs $12.70
MELL15ESn 5000K bc 15 331kg 75 47mm 104.8mm 6,000hrs $12.70
Mell15bcN 5000K es 15 331kg 75 47mm 104.8mm 6,000hrs $12.70
MELL20BC 3000K bc 20 442kg 100 58mm 123mm 6,000hrs $13.91
MELL20ES 3000K es 20 442kg 100 58mm 123mm 6,000hrs $13.91
MELL20BCN 5000K bc 20 442kg 100 58mm 123mm 6,000hrs $15.31
MELL20ESN 5000K es 20 442kg 100 58mm 123mm 6,000hrs $15.31
nelson melq “quad tube” - 48W
All Lamps carton Quantity is 20
code colour
temp.
base rated
watts
CO2
Saving#
Equivalent
Incandescent
Wattage*
Diameter Length Rated
Average
Life^
price
per unit
MELQ48BCS 3000K bc 48 1060kg 240 73mm 215mm 6,000hrs $34.28
MELQ48ESS 3000K es 48 1060kg 240 73mm 215mm 6,000hrs $34.28
MELQ48BCNS 5000K bc 48 1060kg 240 73mm 215mm 6,000hrs $34.28
MELQ48ESNS 5000K es 48 1060kg 240 73mm 215mm 6,000hrs $34.28
nelson insect attracting
All Lamps Carton Quantity is 10
code colour
temp.
base rated
watts
CO2
Saving#
Equivalent
Incandescent
Wattage*
Diameter Length Rated
Average
Life^
price
per unit
MELT28ESBS UV-A es 23 535Kg 140 125mm 160mm 6,000hrs $18.03
nelson elt-s “spherical”
All Lamps carton Quantity is 20
code colour
temp.
base rated
watts
CO2
Saving#
Equivalent
Incandescent
Wattage*
Diameter Length Rated
Average
Life^
price per
unit
MELTS20BCS 3000k bc 20 442KG 100 110mm 167mm 6,000hrs $18.58
MELTS20ESS 3000k es 20 442KG 100 110mm 167mm 6,000hrs $18.58
MELTS20BCNS 5000k bc 20 442KG 100 110mm 167mm 6,000hrs $18.58
MELTS20ESNS 5000k es 20 442KG 100 110mm 167mm 6,000hrs $18.58
* The equivalent incandescent wattage is a guide only.
^ Throughout this catalogue the rated average life is 6,000 hours unless otherwise indicated. Actual life will vary in individual circumstances.
Frequent switching ON & OFF of the lamp will reduce the rated average life.
^^Throughout this catalogue the rated average life is 15,000 hours unless otherwise indicated. Actual life will vary in individual circumstances.
Frequent switching ON & OFF of the lamp will reduce the rated average life.
# Average kg CO2 savings over the rated average life of the (CFL) lamp @ 0.92kgCO2-e/kwh.
Unless specified CFLs are not suitable for dimming.